PACHUCA
Primer apellido
MARTINEZ
RAMIREZ
PINEDA
MARTINEZ
ROSALES
GUERRERO
ARTEAGA
GARCIA
NERI

LEYVA
PEREZ

VEGA

LARA
MONZALVO
VERA
ANGELES
URIBE
OLGUIN
GARCIA
REFUGIO
VARGAS
GONZALEZ
CAMARENA
HERNANDEZ
AYALA
VEGA
SEGOVIA
MIRANDA
GARCIA
SALINAS
GONZALEZ
SEGOVIA
GARCIA
OROZCO
BANOS
GUERRERO
MARTINEZ
DOMINGUEZ
PRADO
TREJO
BAUTISTA
HERNANDEZ
BELMONT
MENDEZ
HERNANDEZ

Segundo apellido

AGUILERA
ALCOCER
ALVAREZ
ANAYA
ANGELES
ANGELES
ANGELES
ANTONIO
AQUINO
AUSTRIA
AVILA
BALTAZAR
BARRERA
BRIONES
CALLEJAS
CALLEJAS
CALLEJAS
CALLEJAS
CALVA
CAMPOY
CANO
CANO
CARABEZ
CASTELAN
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CONTADOR
CORTES
CORTES
CRISTINO
CRUZ
CRUZ
CUEVAS
CURIEL
DAMACIO
DE LOS SANTOS
DIAZ
ELIGIO
ESCAMILLA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA

Nombre

JORGE

SILVIA MONSERRATH
JEFFREY BYRON
SAMUEL

JOSE RAYMUNDO
JUAN JOSE
PATRICIO
MIGUEL URIEL
OSCAR DANIEL
SERGIO

JUAN DE DIOS

JUAN MANUEL
ANDREA DAYANIRA
CINTHYA BERENICE
JOSE MARTIN

JOSE MANUEL
RAUL

HEDILBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
BRYAN ABEL

JULIA LIZETH
ROMARIO DE JESUS
JOSE ISMAEL
BRADLEY YOTHUEL
CESAR

GREGORIO

SERGIO

DAVID

RODRIGO

ANDREA
CRISTIHAN

MARCO ANTONIO
ALFREDO

ANDREA LIZZETH
DANIEL

LUIS ANTONIO
DIEGO ALEJANDRO
CARLOS DANIEL
AYLIN MICHELLE
LUIS GUSTAVO
ISRAEL

ANTONIO DE JESUS
ALEJANDRO
MICHAEL
MONSERRAT

Matricula

160310264-9
160310062-7
160310262-3
160310156-7
150310150-1
140310374-8
140310389-6
160310263-1
160310209-4
160310037-9
160310192-2
160310107-0
150310072-7
150310258-2
160310289-6
140310388-8
140310375-5
140310382-1
140310370-6
160310076-7
160310278-9
150310187-3
160310120-3
160310157-5
160310345-6
140310383-9
140310390-4
140310403-5
140310387-0
120310321-1
160310049-4
140310385-4
140310400-1
160310335-7
150310238-4
160310185-6
160310341-5
150310223-6
150310234-3
160310083-3
140310368-0
140310280-7
160310063-5
160310128-6
160310171-6

Dom Colonia
Santiago y Arizpe
Paseos de Chavarria
El Saucillo

Paseos de Chavarria
El Saucillo

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

Lopez Mateos 1a Secc
Paseos de Chavarria
La Raza

La Providencia
Privada la Providencia
Xochihuacan

Antonio Del Castillo
La Providencia

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

La Providencia

San Fernando
Francisco | Madero
Rinconada de los Angeles
San Cristobal Chacon
Paseos de Chavarria
Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez
Xochihuacan

Santa Maria la Calera
Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

El Saucillo
Ex-hacienda de Chavarria
San Pedro Tlaquilpan
El Saucillo

Miguel Hidalgo
Rinconada de los Angeles
Francisco | Madero
Benito Juarez

Paseos de Chavarria
El Saucillo

Rinconada de los Angeles
Paseos de Chavarria

Calle
MINA INT. O EXT. 718

PASEO DE LA TORTOLA 110-4
MONTE ROYAL 142 MZ.21 L.45
PRIVADA FLOR DE LAVANDA INT. 0 EXT. 166

TRIO # 523
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

FELIPE ANGELES LT. 9 MZA. 9
PASEQOS DEL PETIRROJO #119 INT-3
CALLE REVOLUCION MZ.23 LT.3

SANTA GERTRUDIS 739

CONDE DE TENDILLA 219 MZA. 23 LT. 20

JAZMIN # 170
BARRIO SAN JUAN #9

SANTA REMEDIOS MZA 80 LT 23 #344

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

SANTA ROSA MZA, 64 LT. 25

SANTA MARINA 34
BUGAMBILIA 114

BASILICA DE SAN PEDRO INT. 0 EXT. 110

NOGALES 114

RIO PANUCO EDIF.110 DPTO.13

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
VIOLETA S/N

ALUMINIO INT. O EXT. 6
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
PIRUL MZA. 14 LT. 4
ARBOL DE PICEA #1110

3 DE MAYO 15

CAPULIN 798 MZA. 41 LT. 12
ESTANDARTE DE GUADALUPE L19 MNA C

PRIVADA SAN JUAN # 511
NO ME OLVIDES 502
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
FLOR DE LAVANDA 171
TULIPANES INT. O EXT. 228
SAN DIONICIO 531

FLOR DE LAVANDA 171

Dom CP Periodo Escolar Activo

42050
42186
42186
42186
42186
42405
42405
42094
42186
42095
42186
42186
43586
42027
42186
42405
42405
42405
42405
42186
42186
42070
42186
42186
42186
42405
42405
42405
42405
43586
42186
42405
42405
42186
42186
43841
42186
42039
42186
42070
42405
42186
42186
42186
42186

11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617




BALTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
VELAZQUEZ
CASTILLO
LUNA
CORONADO
ISLAS
PALAFOX
CARPIO
CERON
MORALES
LOPEZ

CRUZ
GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ
HEREDIA
MARTINEZ
RIVERA
HEREDIA
SEGOVIA
RAMIREZ
GONZALEZ
MARTELL
BENITEZ
GUERRERO
ABELEIRA
MORALES
HERNANDEZ
AVILA
ALVAREZ
GODINEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
CRUZ
GARCIA
JIMENEZ
CANO
MARTIR
AGUILAR
HERNANDEZ
CASTRO
CASTRO
MANCERA
CABALLERO
LOPEZ
NIETO
CALLEJAS

FERNANDEZ
FLORES
FONSECA
FRAGOSO
FRAGOSO
GALVAN
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GODOY
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUERRERO
GUERRERO
GUEVARA
GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
ISLAS

ISLAS
JAGUEY
JUAREZ
JUAREZ
LAGUNAS
LANDA
LANDERO
LOPEZ
LOPEZ

STEPHANIA
DANIEL JAIR
OSCAR ALDO
MARIO

JUAN JOSE
GETZEMANY GALILEA
JESSICA JARETSY
AXEL FABIAN
ADOLFO ANGEL
ANGEL RODRIGO
ROBERTO

JESUS ISRAEL
JOSE FERNANDO
YOAN ISRAEL
MARCOS
DAYANNE MONTSERRAT
SHARON LUCERO
CESAR ALBERTO
EDGAR

ALEXIS EDUARDO
J. ISABEL MARINO
JESUS
GUILLERMO
VICTOR PORFIRIO
HUGO

LAURA

JESUS ARIEL
DAFNE

JOSUE

MIGUEL ANGEL
JESUS ABRAHAM
FERNANDO GETZAEL
JONATHAN
DANIEL

BEATRIZ OLIVIA
LORENA

NELY RUBI

JORGE LUIS
DIANA

JULIO DILAN
TOMAS
GUILLERMO
FERNANDO SALVADOR
FLAVIO CESAR
DANIELA
YAMILET

OMAR

160310370-4
160310018-9
140310134-6
150310121-2
150310123-8
160310252-4
160310227-6
160310101-3
140310343-3
130310235-2
140310392-0
160310350-6
160310280-5
140310405-0
140310408-4
150310231-9
160310232-6
160310254-0
160310265-6
160310182-3
140310394-6
160310169-0
140310399-5
130310152-9
140310393-8
122380509-2
150310085-9
150310098-2
150310262-4
160310144-3
160310197-1
160310004-9
160310011-4
160310299-5
160310356-3
160310338-1
160310326-6
140310215-3
140310130-4
160310233-4
160310363-9
160310364-7
160310292-0
160310266-4
160310198-9
160310090-8
140310381-3

El Saucillo

La Providencia

San Jose Palma Gorda
Mineral Del Monte
Cespedes

Venta Prieta

El Saucillo

Santa Maria la Calera
La Estanzuela

El Huixmi

Benito Juarez

San Jose Palma Gorda
La Estanzuela

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

El Saucillo

El Saucillo

Privada Don Pablo

El Saucillo

PRI Chacon

Benito Juarez
Santiago Jaltepec
Benito Juarez

Cubitos

Benito Juarez

San Pablo Tecalco
Paseos de Chavarria
El Saucillo

Alcantarilla

Centro Historico

San Pedro Nopalcalco
Cerro Del Cubito 1a Secc
La Raza

Pedregal de los Angeles
Paseos de Chavarria
San Antonio Ostoyuca
Colinas de Plata
Amaque

Pachuquilla

La Providencia
Mineral Del Monte
Mineral Del Monte
Portezuelo
Xochihuacan

La Providencia

El Saucillo

Benito Juarez

ARCO DEL GILBRARTAR 170

SANTO TOMAS 432

FRESNILLO S/N

DOMICILIO CONOCIDO SANTA ELENA
AV. MADERO 100

INFONAVIT INT. 0 EXT. 5
JACARANDA MZA. 6 LT. 66 INT. 0 EXT. 431
AV. MINERALES NO. 19

TEZOANTLA S/N

PRIMERO DE MAYO # 101

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

CDA. DE GRANADA 101 MZA. 1 LT. 3
CONOCIDO INT. 0 EXT. 0

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

JACARANDA # 399

MONTE TAI 145

PRIVADA DON PABLO

JACARANDA 399

MORELOS 4

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SANTIAGO JALTEPEC INT. 0 EXT. 507
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

INDEPENDENCIA M 28 L 239-C CDA LINDAVISTA

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

FRANCISCO I.MADERO S/N

RIO TUXPAN EDFI. 107 DTO. 20

FICUS #125

PROLONGACION DE PALO BLANCO 202
MINA INT. O EXT. 718

30 DE SEPTIEMBRE S/N MZA. 59 LT. 102
INDEPENDENCIA MZA. 27 ALT. 6
SOCIEDAD MANZANA 22 LOTE INT. 0 EXT. 6
SANTA INES 628 MZA. 23 LT. 12
PRIVADA PASEQOS DEL HALCON 149-3
NEZAHUALCOHOT S/N

1ERA PRIVADA DEL JADE 607 MZA. 6 LT. 203
CRISOFORO GUERRERO S/N

SEGUNDA CERRADA DE PORFIRIO DIAZ
SANTA CRISTINA MZA. 43 LT. 3

FCO | MADERO #67

FCO. | MADERO 67

PORTUGAL 2

AV. XOCHIHUACAN 112 MZA. 36 LT. 34
SANTA CRISTINA MZA. 42 LT.9
PROLONGACION 12 DE OCTUBRE 16
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

42186
42186
42186
42130
42090
42083
42186
42186
42120
42115
42405
42186
42120
42405
42405
42186
42186
42186
42186
42186
42405
42182
42405
42090
42405
55747
42186
42186
42010
42000
42084
42094
42095
42186
42186
43830
42186
42187
42180
42186
42130
42130
42184
43586
42186
42186
42405

11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617




MENDOZA
LOPEZ
GARCIA
ANGELES
AVILES
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
GUTIERREZ
CHAVEZ
ANGELES
HERNANDEZ
CUENCA
SANCHEZ
RESENDIZ
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
GONZALEZ
MEZA
MEJIA
UBALDO
MATURANO
FLORES
VILLEGAS
MEJIA
GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ
HERNANDEZ
PAREDES
CLEMENTE
BALTAZAR
MENDOZA
SANCHEZ
AVILA
GUTIERREZ
MORA
LOZANO
PEREZ
BALDERAS
FILIO
CAMARGO
SANCHEZ
CHAVEZ
BAUTISTA
GARCIA

LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
MADRIGAL
MAGARNA
MAGARNA
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MAYA
MEJIA
MEJIA
MENDOZA
MENESES
MILLAN
MOCTEZUMA
MOEDANO
MONTIEL
MONTIEL
MONZALVO
MOROCHO
NARANJO
NAVARRO
ORDAZ
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
OVIEDO
PACHECO
PACHECO
PEDRIZUELA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PINEDA
PINA
PORTA
POTE
PRADO
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ

JOSE

LUIS OMAR
CELESTINO
ESTEBAN

ROSI KARLA
JOSE ANTONIO
LUIS ALBERTO

EDUARDO ALEJANDRO

JAIR ELIHU

ESTER GALAAD
RODRIGO

JESUS GREGORIO
DIEGO EMANUEL
ATALO

ROMAN JAVIER
ARMANDO
JONATHAN
FRANCISCO ANTONIO
ROSALIO

JUAN JESUS

ALAN OSWALDO
CESAR ARMANDO
PABLO ADAN
GEOVANNY

LUIS MARIO
ALAN SAMUEL
AARON GETSEMANI
KEVIN

EDGAR EFREN
CARLOS ALBERTO
ALFONSO
JEZREEL

ARIN GREGORIO
ALAN URIEL
VICTOR EDUARDO
FERNANDO
KEVIN JESUS
BRAYAN URIEL
GUSTAVO

CESAR

AREZ

HECTOR JESUS
ROBERTO SAUL
ANAHI

EDUARDO

JESUS ALBERTO
CHRISTIAN

140310372-2
140310373-0
140310377-1
140310407-6
150310311-9
150310060-2
160310301-9
160310061-9
150310267-3
160310136-9
160310143-5
150310183-2
160310065-0
160310316-7
160310272-2
160310113-8
140310401-9
160310199-7
150310015-6
160310148-4
160310310-0
160310309-2
160310268-0
130310388-9
150310318-4
150310177-4
160310279-7
140310053-8
160310294-6
160310368-8
160310013-0
161780313-3
160310346-4
140310155-1
160310242-5
160310250-8
160310097-3
160310099-9
150310172-5
150310137-8
150310124-6
160310349-8
150310050-3
150310115-4
150310153-5
140310290-6
150310025-5

Benito Juarez
Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

PRI Chacon
Epazoyucan

La Providencia

La Raza

Valle del Palmar
Valle del Palmar

11 de Julio 2a Secc
Paseos de Chavarria
La Providencia
Pedregal de los Angeles
San Fernando
Mineral Del Monte

Javier Rojo Gomez 1a Secc
San Antonio Ostoyuca
San Gabriel Azteca
Mineral Del Monte
Felipe Angeles

San Juan Pachuca
Alcantarilla

Santa Cruz

San Pedro Nopalcalco

El Saucillo

La Providencia

San Fernando

San Miguel la Higa
Reforma

Tolcayuca

Ampliacién Santa Julia
San Antonio Ostoyuca

La Providencia

San Antonio Ostoyuca

La Providencia

Felipe Angeles

Pedregal de los Angeles
Paseos de Chavarria

San Fernando

El Saucillo

Pedregal de los Angeles
Nueva Estrella 1a Secc

La Providencia
Rinconada de los Angeles
Rinconada de los Angeles

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY
Salida Ejido de Maney

HERMES NO. 112 MZA.20 LTE. 17
DOMICILIO CONOCIDO

STA. NATALIA 945 MZA. 112

LA ROSA INT. 0 EXT. 122

VICENTE SUAREZ 64

VICENTE SUAREZ 64 B

ANDADOR MINA EL ALAMO EDF. 25 DPTO. 6
PASEO DEL BUHO # 118 MZA, IlI

STA. JUSTINA INT. 0 EXT. 92

AV.SANTA ANA 715 MZA.1LT. 33

SAN ISIDRO 132

POZOS COLORADO 4

Salida Ejido de Maney

BARBECHO 166

20 DE NOVIEMBRE S/N

DOMICILIO CONOCIDO SAN GABRIEL AZTECA
FRANCISCO | MADERO 5

5TO. CALLEJON DE ANASTACIO BUSTAMANTE 5
TIRO FORTUNA 7

PROL. SAN CLEMENTE

NOVIEMBRE 20

18 DE JULIO S/N

ABETO 549 MZA. 76 L 22

SANTA ISABEL 548 MZ.107 LT.10

SAN COSME INT. 0 EXT. 25

AV. LOS PINOS S/N

SAN CARLOS S/N

HUAUTLA PRIVADA 10 # 1627 LT. 30
BUGAMBILIA 200

DOMICILIO CONOCIDO LA TRINIDAD S/N
STA. TRINIDAD 697

ABASOLO S/N INT. 0 EXT. 0

SANTA CARMEN 697

VICENTE GUERRERO 11652

SANTA INES 830

PASEO DEL AGUILA #133 -2

SN BRAULIO PRIVADA 9 #4

MONTE ELBRUS #152

SAN ESTANISLAO 605

ESCORPION 105

STA. ROSA MZA. 57 LT. 10

PRIV.STA ANA 113

AV. SAN GREGORIO # 621 MZA. 8 LT. 18

42405
42405

42405
42186
43580
42186
42095
42084
42084
42184
42186
42186
42186
42186
42130

42030
43830
43833
42130
42090
42010
42010
43844
42084
42186
42186
42186
42188
42186
43860
42080
43830
42186
43830
42186
42090
42186
42186
42186
42186
42186
42014
42186
42186
42186

11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617




CRUZ
CONTADOR
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
AGUILAR
SOTO
HERNANDEZ
RIOS
ORTEGA
TORRES
HERNANDEZ
GARCIA
MONTIEL
JIMENEZ
HERNANDEZ
QUINTANA
OTERO
LOPEZ
PEREZ
OLVERA
MORALES
ESPINOSA
CHAVEZ
ALONSO
ABELLEYRA
ESPINOSA
CAMPERO
LOPEZ
PEREZ
VALDEZ
GALO

ROJO
SEGOVIA
ORTIZ
HERNANDEZ
CASTILLO
SERNA
CUELLAR
RODRIGUEZ
YANEZ
MURNOz
SANCHEZ

RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RESENDIZ
REYES
REYES
REYES
REYES
ROBLES
ROCHA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROJO
SALVADOR
SAMPERIO
SAN AGUSTIN
SAN JUAN
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANTANA
SANTES
SANTOYO
SOSA
SOTO
TORRES
TREJO
TREJO
VALDEZ
VARELA
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VILLANUEVA
YANEZ
ZAINS
ZAMORA

MIGUEL ANGEL
EDUARDO
ADOLFO
ALEJANDRO
BRENDA ARELY
EDUARDO

IVAN

JONATAN

JOSE GUSTAVO
WENDY ALONDRA
PEDRO DANIEL
LUIS JOVANY
GAEL

ALAN

MIGUEL ANGEL
TOMAS

JORGE ALEJANDRO
JENIFER

ARTURO DAVID
JORGE MIGUEL
FELIPE DE JESUS
SERGIO RODRIGO
EVER ALEXIS
RAUL

JOSE GUADALUPE MARTIN
BRIAN

LUZ KARIME

LUIS FERNANDO
JEHIELI NAARAI
NAYELLY

JUAN CARLOS
CARLOS ENRIQUE
GUSTAVO
JIOVANNI

CESAR RACIEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
BRANDON NAHUM
KEVIN SAMUEL
CESAR GERARDO
DANIEL ALBERTO
CINTHIA ABIGAIL
OSCAR

ALBERTO

140310398-7
140310395-3
160310078-3
140310378-9
130310212-1
160310064-3
160310038-7
160310251-6
160310223-5
150310242-6
160310216-9
160310158-3
160310141-9
160310183-1
140310380-5
160310174-0
160310115-3
160310358-9
160310352-2
160310369-6
160310303-5
160310111-2
160310207-8
140310371-4
140310406-8
140310165-0
160310365-4
160310283-9
160310344-9
160310108-8
140310386-2
140310349-0
140310409-2
140310396-1
140310304-5
140310369-8
150310029-7
160310060-1
160310194-8
150310045-3
160310324-1
140310384-7
160310258-1

Benito Juarez

Atengo

Camelia

Benito Juarez

Militar

El Durazno

Pueblo Nuevo

San Pedro Nopalcalco
La Providencia

Paseos de Chavarria
Villa de San Cristobal
La Trinidad

Chacon Sahop

Privada Don Pablo
Benito Juarez

La Raza

El Saucillo

La Colonia

Los Tuzos

La Providencia

Chacon

Cerro Del Cubito 1a Secc
San Fernando

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

Cerro Del Cubito 1a Secc
El Saucillo

Reforma

Ex-hacienda de Chavarria
El Porvenir

Huichapan

San Marino

Benito Juarez

Benito Juarez

Manuel Avila Camacho
Benito Juarez

Los Pirules

La Raza

Rinconada de los Angeles
Santa Maria la Calera
Ampliacién Santa Julia
Gandho

Piracantos

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

ATENGO S/N

MINA SAN RAFAELS/N

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

JUAN DE LA BARRERA # 6

IGNACIO ZARAGOZA MZA. 1 LT. 17
MAGUEY S/N

13 DE SEPTIEMBRE 101

SANTA JULIA MZA. 53 LT. 8

RIO TUXPAN EDIF 103 DPTO 12

VILLA DEL ENCANTO 250

CONOCIDO INT. 0 EXT. 0

L. CARDENAS NVO. CENTRO DE POBL. AGRICOLA 11
PRIVADA DON PABLO MZA. 10 LT. 2
SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

ESCONDIDA LOTE INT. 0 EXT. 3 MZA.14
NOGAL 427

EHECATL INT. 0 EXT. 113
SENALAMIENTO BIS INT.501 EXT.104
SANTA ANA MZA.72 LTE.42

BENITO JUAREZ 3

LIC. ERNESTO GIL ELOURDY MZA. 15 LT. 14
PRIVADA 48 INT. 0 EXT. 418

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

BOSQUES DE JACARANDA # 215
CONEJO 502

CERRADA CADENA, RANCHO CADENA INT. 4 EXT. 4
PASEO DEL HALCON 114 MZA.19LT. 19
CALLEJON DE PEDREGAL 707

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

SANTA JULIA LOTE1 MZA. 57

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

ADOLFO RUIZ CORTINEZ # 20

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

EUCALIPTO MZA. ELT.9

CALLE LA ROSA 122 MZ.45 LT.4
PRIVADA SAN JUAN 418 LT. 27 MZA. 41
PLOMO 16

TULIPAN #200

SALIDA EJIDO DE MANEY

MAGISTERIO MZ.5 LT,3

42405
42461
42101
42405
42182
42162
42139
42084
42186
42186
42186
43846
42186
42186
42405
42095
42186
42185
42185
42186
42186
42094
42186
42405
42405
42094
42186
42186
42186
42015
42400
42080
42405
42405
42182
42405
42039
42095
42186
42186
42080
42450
42088

11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617
11617




